ITEM

BBQ Chicken Baguette
Cheese Baguette
Chicken mayo Baguette
Egg Mayo Baguette

Ham baguette

Ham & Cheese baguette
Tuna mayo Baguette
Cheese Salad baguette
Cheese Sandwich

BLT Sandwich

Egg Mayo sandwich
Ham sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Tuna Mayo Sandwich
BBQ Chicken Wrap
Chicken Mayo Wrap
Cheese Salad Wrap
Ham & Cheese Wrap
Salad Pots

Pasta Salad pots
Chicken Burger

Cheese Burger

Hot Chicken Wrap
Popcorn Chicken &
Wedges

Chips/wedges

Pizza Baguette

Pizza Slice

Main meal

Steak slice

Fish Finger Bap

Pizza Panini

Nacho

Jacket Potato

Jacket 1 filling
Jacket 2 fillings
Tray Bake/ Muffin
Fruit Pot

Jelly

Cookie

Price

£2.
£1.
£2.
£1.
£2.
.31
.52
.15
.89
.20
£1.
£2.
£2.
£2.
£2.
£2.
£1.
£2.
.21
.21
.21
.21
.15
.32

£2
£2
£2
£1
£2

£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

£1.
.33
£1.
£2.
£1.
.21
.31
£1.
£1.
.92

£1

£2
£2

£1
£2

62
98
62
84
10

89
00
10
10
10
10
89
00

15
00

15
94

00
15

50

73P

£1.

00

713P
82P

ITEM

Cheesecake
Doughnut

Mousse

Flavoured Water
Sparkling splash
Radnor Juice
Water

Milkshake
Popcorn

Biscuits




